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Attached are the monthly refund report and a copy of Policy 200-4.

Fulton County routinely refunds monies paid to us by corporations or
individuals when the intended project or service could not be accomplished.
The responsible department determines when monies are to be refunded
and would submit a request for disbursement of funds in accordance with
Policy 200-4 — Refund of Money Paid to Fulton County. This package is
prepared by the Fulton County Department of Finance.



Department
Public Works 540

Vendor Name

ALBERT JACQUES
ASHOK A DOCOSTA
BENJAMIN O. TROTTER
BERRY KAHANOW
DEBORAH BLASE'
HSUEH VINCENT LU
JEANNE PETHEL
JESSE SUN

KAREN BEST
MICHELLE DALEY
TAMMI TAMARA GAULDIN

May 2023 Refund Report

Fund Check Amount

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
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201

68.37
325.19
246.36

45.73

1,127.70
163.67
283.44

6.03

84.56
244 .80
162.53

2,758.38

Description

SEWER
SEWER
WATER & SEWER
WATER & SEWER
SEWER
WATER & SEWER
WATER & SEWER
WATER
WATER
SEWER
WATER & SEWER





