

Monthly Refund Report May 2023

Attached are the monthly refund report and a copy of Policy 200-4. Fulton County routinely refunds monies paid to us by corporations or individuals when the intended project or service could not be accomplished. The responsible department determines when monies are to be refunded and would submit a request for disbursement of funds in accordance with Policy 200-4 – Refund of Money Paid to Fulton County. This package is prepared by the Fulton County Department of Finance.

May 2023 Refund Report

Department	Vendor Name	Fund	Check Amount	Description
Public Works 540				
	ALBERT JACQUES	201	68.37	SEWER
	ASHOK A DOCOSTA	201	325.19	SEWER
	BENJAMIN O. TROTTER	201	246.36	WATER & SEWER
	BERRY KAHANOW	201	45.73	WATER & SEWER
	DEBORAH BLASE'	201	1,127.70	SEWER
	HSUEH VINCENT LU	201	163.67	WATER & SEWER
	JEANNE PETHEL	201	283.44	WATER & SEWER
	JESSE SUN	201	6.03	WATER
	KAREN BEST	201	84.56	WATER
	MICHELLE DALEY	201	244.80	SEWER
	TAMMI TAMARA GAULDIN	201	162.53	WATER & SEWER
			2,758.38	